
ID Unique_ID Name Release Early Resource
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ModifiedAcronym Start

11 32045 PS domain and IMS impacts for supporting IMS Emergency callsRel-7 No S2 No EMC1 Mon 14/08/00

13 32046 Stage 2 for IMS-level solution Rel-7 No S2 Yes EMC1 Wed 26/02/03

14 32080 Stage 2 for GPRS-level solution Rel-7 No S2 Yes EMC1 Thu 14/10/04

18 32064 Access Class Barring and Overload Protection Rel-7 No S2 Yes ACBOP Mon 15/03/04

19 32065 TR on Stage 2 Rel-7 No S2 No ACBOP Mon 15/03/04

27 32079 Location Services enhancements Rel-7 Rel-7 No S2 Yes LCS3 Mon 28/06/04

28 32093 Global Stage 2 for LCS3 Rel-7 No S2 No LCS3 Fri 31/12/04

34 32029 PROPOSED TO DELETE: FS on applicability of GALILEO for LCSRel-7 No S2 Yes Galileo Mon 08/07/02

35 32058 PROPOSED TO DELETE: TR on Stage 2 Rel-7 No S2 Yes Galileo Mon 08/07/02

37 31053 Selective Disabling of UE Capabilities Rel-7 No S1 No SDoUE Mon 24/01/05

39 32089 TR on different possible architectures Rel-7 No S2 Yes Fri 18/03/05

40 31063 Combinational Services Rel-7 No S1 No IRTSD-IMSCSs1 ? Mon 17/01/05

42 32084 Stage 2 Rel-7 No S2 Yes CSICS Mon 17/01/05

48 32073 Enhancement of E2E QoS Rel-7 No S2 Yes QoS7 Mon 28/06/04

49 32074 System enhancements for fixed broadband access to IMSRel-7 No S2 Yes FBI Tue 03/08/04

50 32075 Stage 2 Rel-7 No S2 No FBI Thu 14/10/04

52 32005 PROPOSED TO DELETE: IMS Local services (CN WID needed)Rel-7 No S2 Yes IMSLocal Mon 01/01/01

53 32019 Deleted - Stage 2 (SA2 propose delete this) Rel-7 No S2 No IMSLocal Mon 01/01/01

80 32081 Support of SMS and MMS over generic 3GPP IP access Rel-7 No S2 Yes SMSIP Thu 14/10/04

81 32082 Evolution of Policy Control and Charging Rel-7 No S2 Yes PCC Thu 14/10/04

92 32085 3GPP System Architecture Evolution Rel-7 No S2 No Evol Fri 03/12/04

93 32086 Stage 2 description of Interim conclusion Rel-7 No S2 Yes Evol Fri 03/12/04

94 32087 Stage 2 Feasibility study on 3GPP architectural developmentRel-7 No S2 Yes Evol Fri 03/12/04

109 31054 FS on IMS with real time services deployment Rel-7 No S1 No IRTSD Mon 28/06/04

111 32076 TR on Stage 2 (IMS services using CS bearers) Rel-7 No S2 Yes IRTSD-IMSCS Mon 28/06/04

112 32083 Deleted -  TS on Stage 2 (IMS services using CS bearers)Rel-7 No S2 No IRTSD-IMSCS Mon 28/06/04

120 31062 WLAN-UMTS Interworking Phase 2 Rel-7 No S1 No Mon 05/01/04

123 32092 Enhancements to support QoS provisioning over 3GPP/WLAN InterworkingRel-7 No S2 Yes WLAN-SC Mon 14/03/05

130 32078 Deleted - IMS Phase 3 Rel-7 No S2 No Wed 08/06/05

135 32091 Voice call continuity between CS and IMS (incl. I-WLAN)Rel-7 No S2 Yes VCC Mon 14/03/05

Deleted - IMS Phase 3
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